131
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
S
• The S Series solenoid valves are designed for use with air
and inert gases
• Compact light-weight architecture and low power

HSM2Mxx00V/HSM2Mxx10V/HSM2Mxx50V
Dimensions: mm (inches)
How to Order
01
04
1G
B-
20
19
-R
01
2 mounting holes
ØM3x0.5
Mounting with hook
spanner wrench DIN 1810B
HSM 2 L x x 00 V
Seal materials
V = FKM
Prefix
Orifice size (Port 1)
HSM = Catalog number 00 = 0.75mm
10 = 1.0mm
50 = 2.0mm
Function
2 = 2/2 NC Electrical connection
3 = 3/2 NC F = Spade plug
H = Leaded Coil
Body type
L = Line Mount body Voltage
M = Screw-in type body 6 = 12 VDC
7 = 24 VDC
SERIES
S ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
GENERAL SERVICE VALVES
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
133
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
01
04
1G
B-
20
19
-R
01
Dimensions: mm (inches)
Installation
•	 The solenoid valves can be mounted in any position without
affecting operation
•	 Line Mount solenoid valves have 2 mounting holes in body
Options
•	 EPDM seals available on request
•	 Oxygen service
•	 Other pipe connections available on request (10-32 UNF-3B)